Heaven dining table
ltem H000022147

Wild oak veneer, Base matt black metal

A dining table that offers generous space for pleasant dining.
With a wooden tabletop and a rough black powder coated
metal base, the table has a contemporary appeal. Thanks to the
easy-care materials, the dining table is a preferred supplement
to any home. And notice how the cross base showcases angular
legs. A modern and powerful table — here you go.

e Powerful and timeless design

e  Tabletop in oiled wild oak veneer

e (Cross base showcases angular legs

e  Easy to wipe clean

e A preferred supplement to any home décor
e  Easyto assemble

e  Comfortably seats up to 4 people

Colour: veneer wild oak oiled

Base: metal matt black rough powder coated
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Details and specifications
Heaven dining table H000022147

Main info

Model

Item group
Item no.

EAN code
Main shape
Size (WxDxH)

CBM

Dimensions
Width

Depth

Height
Diameter

Free height table

Weight

Gross weight

Net weight

Heaven

dining table
H000022147
5713941235916
round
@120x76.4 cm

0.26 cbm

120 cm
120 cm
764 cm
120cm

755cm

50 kg/pcs

44 kg/pcs

Factory

Factory

Country of origin
Harbour
Loadability
MOQ Direct

Transport type

Transport medie size

Base

Colour

Material

Surface treatment
Core

Leg shape

Leg height

Floor protection

Number of legs/bases

Tests & Standards

Max weight capability main

surface

TSCA

84924
CN
XGG
265
50 pcs
40'HQ

68 cbm

matt black

metal

rough powder coated
metal

cross

706 cm

felt pads

4 pcs

100 kg

No



Details and specifications
Heaven dining table H000022147

Packaging

Sales unit

Carton quantity

CBM

Fragile

Assembly

Square box 1

Carton 1, width
Carton 1, depth
Carton 1, height
Carton 1, gross weight
Carton 1, net weight
Carton 2, width
Carton 2, Depth
Carton 2, height
Carton 2, gross weight

Carton 2, net weight

1 pcs

2 pcs
0.26 cbm
Yes
knock down
Yes

126 cm
126 cm
11cm
36 kg/pcs
32kg
77.5cm
77.5cm
12cm

14 kg/pcs

12 kg



