Heaven dining table

Item H000022147



Wild oak veneer, Base matt black metal

A dining table that offers generous space for pleasant dining. With a wooden tabletop and a rough black powder coated metal base, the table has a contemporary appeal. Thanks to the easy-care materials, the dining table is a preferred supplement to any home. And notice how the cross base showcases angular legs. A modern and powerful table – here you go.

- Powerful and timeless design
- Tabletop in oiled wild oak veneer
- Cross base showcases angular legs
- Easy to wipe clean
- A preferred supplement to any home décor
- Easy to assemble
- Comfortably seats up to 4 people



Base: metal matt black rough powder coated









Details and specificationsHeaven dining table H000022147

Main info	
Model	Heaven
ltem group	dining table
Item no.	H000022147
EAN code	5713941235916
Main shape	round
Size (WxDxH)	Ø120x76.4 cm
CBM	0.26 cbm

Factory	
Factory	84924
Country of origin	CN
Harbour	XGG
Loadability	265
MOQ Direct	50 pcs
Transport type	40' HQ
Transport medie size	68 cbm

Dimensions	
Width	120 cm
Depth	120 cm
Height	76.4 cm
Diameter	120 cm
Free height table	75.5 cm

Base	
Colour	matt black
Material	metal
Surface treatment	rough powder coated
Core	metal
Leg shape	cross
Leg height	70.6 cm
Floor protection	felt pads
Number of legs/bases	4 pcs

Weight	
Gross weight	50 kg/pcs
Net weight	44 kg/pcs

Tests & Standards	
Max weight capability main surface	100 kg
TSCA	No

Details and specificationsHeaven dining table H000022147

Packaging	
Sales unit	1 pcs
Carton quantity	2 pcs
CBM	0.26 cbm
Fragile	Yes
Assembly	knock down
Square box 1	Yes
Carton 1, width	126 cm
Carton 1, depth	126 cm
Carton 1, height	11 cm
Carton 1, gross weight	36 kg/pcs
Carton 1, net weight	32 kg
Carton 2, width	77.5 cm
Carton 2, Depth	77.5 cm
Carton 2, height	12 cm
Carton 2, gross weight	14 kg/pcs
Carton 2, net weight	12 kg